
Normal

3,11 € 4,20 €

4,20 € 4,20 €

10,08 € 5,88 € 5,88 €

12,60 € 6,72 € 6,72 €

17,65 € 9,24 € 9,24 €

21,01 € 12,60 € 12,60 €

29,41 € 14,28 € 14,28 €

54,62 € 35,29 € 30,00 €

96,64 € 68,91 € 30,00 €

130,00 € 80,00 € 30,00 €

195,00 € 120,00 € 50,00 €

300,00 € 50,00 €

420,00 € 80,00 €

630,00 € 80,00 €

860,00 € 100,00 €

25,21 €

126,05 €

12,60 €

12,60 €

5,04 €

150,00 €

35,00 €

List of landing- and service fees
Effective 01.06.2017 – Rev. 5

- Prices excluding VAT -

1.Landing fees and 2. Parking fees

Maximum takeoff weight 
(MTOW)

Reduced landing fees 
according german 

airport noise 
abatement act

Parking fees 
per day

Sailplanes not applicable

Microlights not applicable

from 1000 kg

1001kg up to 1200 kg

1201 kg up to 1400 kg

1401kg up to 1600 kg

1601 kg up to 2000 kg

2001 kg up to 3000 kg

3001 kg up to 4000 kg

4001 kg up to 5000 kg

5001 kg up to 8600 kg

8601 kg up to 10000 kg not applicable

10001 kg up to 13000 kg not applicable

13001 kg up to 21000 kg not applicable

from 21000 kg not applicable

3.Discounts

The reduction on landing fees for training flights is 50% on the VAT excluded price.

The definition of a training flight is described in the text part of appendix VII of the airport

using agreement. 

4. Other service fees

Airport opening outside normal operational hours                          between 
07:00LT and  22:00LT (each movement)

Airport opening outside normal operational hours                        between 
22:00LT and 07:00LT (each movement)

Runway lighting (each 15 Min.)

Apron lighting (each 15 Min.)

IFR procedure infrastructure fee (not more than up to 5t MTOW)

Level of rescue and fire fight CAT V (each movement)

Support and service by airport ground staff                                         
(each started  30 min.)



Verzeichnis der Lande- und Leistungsentgelte

- Nettopreisliste -

1. Landeentgelte und 2. Abstellentgelte

Maximale Abflugmasse Normal

Segelflugzeuge 3,11 € nicht anwendbar 4,20 €

Ultraleichtflugzeuge 4,20 € nicht anwendbar 4,20 €

Bis 1000 kg 10,08 € 5,88 € 5,88 €

1001kg bis 1200 kg 12,60 € 6,72 € 6,72 €

1201 kg bis 1400 kg 17,65 € 9,24 € 9,24 €

1401kg bis 1600 kg 21,01 € 12,60 € 12,60 €

1601 kg bis 2000 kg 29,41 € 14,28 € 14,28 €

2001 kg bis 3000 kg 54,62 € 35,29 € 30,00 €

3001 kg bis 4000 kg 96,64 € 68,91 € 30,00 €

4001 kg bis 5000 kg 130,00 € 80,00 € 30,00 €

5001 kg bis 8600 kg 195,00 € 120,00 € 50,00 €

8601 kg bis 10000 kg 300,00 € nicht anwendbar 50,00 €

10001 kg bis 13000 kg 420,00 € nicht anwendbar 80,00 €

13001 kg bis 21000 kg 630,00 € nicht anwendbar 80,00 €

Ab 21000 kg 860,00 € nicht anwendbar 100,00 €

3. Ermäßigungen

Die Ermäßigung auf Landungen von Schulflügen ist 50% auf das zutreffende Netto-Landeentgelt.

Die Definition eines Schulfluges ist dem Anhang VII der Flugplatzbenutzungsordnung zu entnehmen.

4. Sonstige Entgelte

25,21 €

126,05 €

12,60 €

Vorfeldbeleuchtung (je 15 Min.) 12,60 €

Nutzung des IFR Verfahrens je Tonne (nicht mehr als bis 5t MTOW) 5,04 €

Feuerschutzkategorie 5 (je Flugbewegung) 150,00 €

35,00 €

Vom 01.06.2017 – Rev. 5

Ermäßigt bei 
Nachweis des 

erhöhten 
Schallschutzes

Abstellen pro 
Tag

Platzöffnung außerhalb des regulären Betriebes                           
zwischen 07:00 Uhr und 22:00 Uhr (je Flugbewegung)

Platzöffnung außerhalb des regulären Betriebes                        zwischen 
22:00 Uhr und 07:00 Uhr (je Flugbewegung)

Pistenbefeuerung (je 15 Min.)

Hilfestellung / Dienstleistung durch einen Bodendienstmitarbeiter               
(je angefangene 30 min.)


